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Date/Activity

Meeting Time

Eastern US Time

UTC-4

Monday, June 14

Standards Process Introduction and Overview 10:00 am - 10:45 am

WG 14, System Level ESD 11:00 am - 12:30 pm

Tuesday, June 15

WG 25, Device Testing CBE 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 20, ESD Control Program 10:15 am - 11:45 am

WG 19, High Reliability 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Wednesday, June 16

WG 11, Packaging 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 5.5, Device Testing TLP 10:15 am - 11:45 am

WG 9, Footwear 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Thursday, June 17

WG 26, System ESD Models 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 97, Footwear/Flooring Systems 10:15 am - 11:45 am

WG 23, EOS 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Friday, June 18

WG 28, ESA 11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Monday, June 21

WG 22, ESD Foundry and IP Parameter 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 29, Healthcare 10:15 am - 11:45 am

Tuesday, June 22

JWG, Device Testing CDM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 3, Ionization 10:15 am - 11:45 am

Wednesday, June 23

WG 5.6, Device Testing HMM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 17, Process Assessment 10:15 am - 11:45 am

WG 15, Gloves 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Thursday, June 24

WG 7, Flooring 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 18, EDA 11:00 am - 12:30 pm

WG 4, Worksurfaces 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Friday, June 25

JWG, Device Testing HBM 10:00 am - 11:30 am

WG 53, Compliance Verification 10:15 am - 11:45 am

WG 1, Wrist Straps 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

June Virtual Meeting Series

Track 2 Call Information
(meetings highlighted in pink)

June Virtual Meeting Series

Track 1 Call Information

To be posted in mid-May To be posted in mid-May
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